
Date Opponent Location 6th 8th
MBS JUDE 6:30

MBS JUDE 7:30

St. George JUDE 6:30

St. George JUDE 7:30

St. Theresa (White) THER 6:30

St. Theresa THER 7:30

Holy Family JUDE 6:30

Holy Family JUDE 7:30

Sacred Heart SH 7:30

St. Alphonsus ALPH 6:30

St. Theresa (Red) THER 7:30

St. John JOHN 7:30

Catholic of Pointe Coupee JUDE 6:30

Catholic of Pointe Coupee JUDE 7:30

Our Lady of Mercy OLOM 6:30

Our Lady of Mercy OLOM 7:30

St. Thomas More STM 5:45

St. Thomas More STM 7:30

St. Jean Vianney JUDE 6:30

St. Jean Vianney JUDE 7:30

GYM LOCATIONS

THER St Theresa - 212 E New River St, Gonzales

SH Sacred Heart - 2251 Main St, Baton Rouge

ALPH St Alphonsus - 13940 Greenwell Springs Rd, Greenwell Springs

JOHN St John - 24250 Regina St, Plaquemine

OLOM Our Lady of Mercy - 400 Marquette Ave, Baton Rouge

STM St Thomas More - 11400 Sherbrook Dr, Baton Rouge

St. Jude 2021 Varsity Girls Basketball Schedule

Tuesday, September 14, 2021

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Thursday, October 28, 2021

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Thursday, October 7, 2021

Thursday, September 30, 2021

Thursday, September 23, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Thursday, November 4, 2021



5th
Date Opponent Location Collette Broussard Tucker Nero Nizzo

St. Aloysius - Red JUDE 5:45

St. George - Green GEO 5:45

St. George - White GEO 6:30

St. George - Green GEO 7:15

St. Thomas More STM 5:45

St. George - Dragons GEO 7:15

St. George - Green JUDE 5:45

St. Jean Vianney SJV 6:30

St. Theresa THER 5:45

St. Theresa THER 6:30

Holy Family JUDE 5:45

St. George - White JUDE 5:45

St. George - Green JUDE 6:30

St. George - White JUDE 7:15

St. Aloysius - Blue ALOY 7:15

St. Theresa THER 5:45

St. Theresa THER 6:30

St. Aloysius - Gray JUDE 5:45

St. Aloysius - White JUDE 6:30

St. Aloysius - Red JUDE 7:15

St. Aloysius - Lions JUDE 9:00

St. Aloysius - Red JUDE 10:30

St. Aloysius - Red ALOY 6:30

St. Aloysius - White ALOY 7:15

Mercy - White JUDE 5:45

Mercy - White JUDE 5:45

Mercy - Jays JUDE 6:30

Holy Family JUDE 7:15

Mercy - Blue OLOM 5:45

St. Aloysius - Blue ALOY 9:45

Mercy OLOM 7:15

St. Jean Vianney JUDE 5:45

Sacred Heart JUDE 5:45

St. Thomas More JUDE 6:30

St. Jean Vianney JUDE 7:15

St. Aloysius - White ALOY 9:00

GYM LOCATIONS

GEO St George - 7880 St George Dr, Baton Rouge

STM St Thomas More - 11400 Sherbrook Dr, Baton Rouge

SJV St Jean Vianney - 16266 S Harrell's Ferry Rd, Baton Rouge

THER St Theresa - 212 E New River St, Gonzales

ALOY St Aloysius - 2025 Stuart Ave, Baton Rouge

OLOM Our Lady of Mercy - 400 Marquette Ave, Baton Rouge

Friday, October 8, 2021

Friday, November 5, 2021

Saturday, October 30, 2021

Friday, September 17, 2021

Friday, October 15, 2021

Friday, October 1, 2021

Wednesday, September 22, 2021

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Saturday, October 16, 2021

Friday, September 24, 2021

Saturday, November 6, 2021

Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Thursday, November 4, 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

Monday, October 18, 2021

Thursday, September 23, 2021

Thursday, September 30, 2021

Friday, October 22, 2021

Tuesday, September 14, 2021

St. Jude 2021 Developmental Girls Basketball Schedule

3rd 4th

Monday, September 20, 2021


